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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
27/01/2026

To date
27/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 27/01/2026 Anna Aju Ajukumar (FTHR) Keecheritharayil, 
Mampra, Cheriyanad, 

Mampra, 689508, 
Chengannur

  

2 27/01/2026 Mrudula Balakrishnan Balakrishnan (FTHR) Thekke Plantharayil, 
Mampra, Cheriyanad, 

Mampra, 689508, 
Chengannur

  

3 27/01/2026 Reeba Wilson M O Wilson (FTHR) Robin Villa, Mampra, 
Cheriyanad, Mampra, 
689508, Chengannur

  

4 27/01/2026 Elizabeth Sunny Sunny Yohanan (HSBN) Maruthannatu 
Puthenveddu, 

Budhannur, Ennakkad, 
Budhannur, 689510, 

Chengannur

  

5 27/01/2026 Vivek K V Sreeja S (MTHR) Kunnitharayil House, 
Illimala, Pandanad, 
Pandanad, 689506, 

Chengannur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

6 27/01/2026 Adithya J Karnavar Jayakrishnan Krishna 
Karnavar (FTHR)

Vakkayil House, 
Kollakadavu, 
Chengannur, 

Kollakadavu P O, 
690509, Chengannur

  

7 27/01/2026 Akhila Babu Ashok Kumar M V 
(HSBN)

Muttanil Veedu, 
Illimala, Pandanad, 
Pandanad, 689506, 

Chengannur

  

8 27/01/2026 Subramaniyan P R Raghavan Achari 
(FTHR)

Suprabha Bhavanam, 
Eramathoor, 

Thripperumthura, 
Eramathoor, 689622, 

Mavelikara

  

9 27/01/2026 Aswathi Jayaprasad N Jayaprasad (FTHR) 05/514 Ulakathil 
Kizhakkethil, 
Thoombinal, 

Mulakuzha, Karakkad, 
689504, Chengannur

  

10 27/01/2026 Prameela Sahadevan Nair (HSBN) Ellathu, Eramathoor, 
Thripperumthura, 

Eramathoor, 689622, 
Mavelikara

  

11 27/01/2026 Vishal Ratheesh Sreeja S (MTHR) Kunnitharayil Veedu, 
Illimala, Pandanad, 
Pandanad, 689506, 

Chengannur

  

12 27/01/2026 Rensen P Abraham Benny Abraham (FTHR) Puthenparambil, 
Budhannur, Ennakkad, 
Budhannur, 689510, 

Chengannur

  

13 27/01/2026 Smitha P Thomas Mammen Thomas 
(HSBN)

Mappoottil, Thittamel, 
Chengannur, 

Chengannur P O, 
689121, Chengannur

  

14 27/01/2026 Athulya Gopalakrishnan 
Nair

Gopalakrishnan Nair G 
(FTHR)

274, Cherukole, 
Chennithala, Cherukole, 

690104, Mavelikara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

15 27/01/2026 RAVI M P PARAMESWARAN 
(FTHR)

MULLAPPALLIL 
HOUSE, 

PENNUKKARA, ALA, 
PENNUKKARA, 

689520, 
CHENGANNUR

  

16 27/01/2026 John Mathews A J Mathai (FTHR) Punchoni Gardens, 
Thittamel, Chengannur, 

Chengannur P O, 
689121, Chengannur

  

17 27/01/2026 Saramma Mathews John Mathews (HSBN) Punchoni Gardens, 
Thittamel, Chengannur, 

Chengannur P O, 
689121, Chengannur

  

18 27/01/2026 JACOB CHERIAN P C CHERIYAN 
(FTHR)

PANDAVATHU 
KOTHAKERIL, 

CHENNITHALA, 
CHENGANNUR, 

CHENNITHALA P O, 
690105, 

CHENGANNUR

  

19 27/01/2026 KEVIN M SIMON KOCHUMOL SIMON 
(MTHR)

RAJAGIRI HOUSE, 
PULIYOOR PART, 

PULIYOOR, 
ELANJIMEL, 689511, 

CHENGANNUR

  

20 27/01/2026 THANZEYA A ANSARI (FTHR) THAIVILAYIL, 
KUTTAMPEROOR, 

MANNAR, 
KUTTAMPEROOR, 

689623, 
CHENGANNUR

  

21 27/01/2026 AFSAL N NAVAS A (FTHR) THOTTAKATHU 
PADINJARETHIL, 
KURATTIKKADU, 

MANNAR, MANNAR, 
689622, 

CHENGANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

22 27/01/2026 KARTHIKA DEVI M RAJESH KUMAR M B 
(HSBN)

MELEKIZHAKKETHIL, 
KARAKKAD  P.O, 

MULAKUZHA, 
KARAKKAD, 689504, 

CHENGANNOOR

  

23 27/01/2026 M M SIMON KOCHUMOL SIMON 
(WIFE)

RAJAGIRI HOUSE, 
PULIYOOR PART, 

PULIYOOR, 
ELANJIMEL, 689511, 

CHENGANNUR

  

24 27/01/2026 Sreya Joseph Joseph (FTHR) Tharayil Veedu, 
Pandanad, Pandanad, 
Pandanad, 689506, 

Chengannur

  

25 27/01/2026 MATHAI IDICULA SAMUEL MATHAI 
(FTHR)

KUZHIPARAMPIL 
MALAYIL, 

KODUKULANJI 
KARODU, 

VENMONEY, 
KOZHUVALLOOR, 

689521, 
CHENGANNUR

  

26 27/01/2026 Nisha G Gopi (FTHR) 464, KANNIMEL 
THARAYIL, 

ERAMATHOOR, 
MANNAR, 

ERAMATHOOR, 
689622, 

CHENGANNUR

  

27 27/01/2026 Nandhu A G Gopakumar (FTHR) Akamuttathu Kizhakke, 
Elanjimel, Puliyoor, 
Elanjimel, 689511, 

Chengannur

  

28 27/01/2026 ATHIRA K H HARI KUMAR K K 
(FTHR)

KOLASSERIL, 
PERISSERY, 

PULIYOOR, ALA, 
689126, 

CHENGANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

29 27/01/2026 ALVIN PAUL JACOB PAUL JACOB (FTHR) NADAYIL 
VADAKKETHIL, 

KODUKULANJI, ALA, 
KODUKULANJI P O, 

689508, 
CHENGANNUR

  

30 27/01/2026 sreehari r chandramathiamma 
(OTHR)

puthusseril kizhakkethil, 
kuttemperoor, mannar, 
kuttemperoor, 689623, 

chengannur

  

31 27/01/2026 Soudhamini S Suju Pm (FTHR) Pullekattil Thekkethil, 
Mithramadam South, 
Pandanad, Pandanad, 
689506, Chengannur

  

32 27/01/2026 JOEL MANOJ SIMON MANOJ SIMON 
(FTHR)

03/294 A 
KANYAVADAKETHIL, 

PAVUKKARA, 
KURATTISSERY, 

PAVUKKARA P O, 
689622, 

CHENGANNUR

  

33 27/01/2026 SUCHEENDRA 
NADHU K R 

RAJAPPAN (FTHR) KOLLETHU 
MELETHIL, 

PUNTHALA P O, 
VENMONY, 

PUNTHALA, 689503, 
CHENGANNUR

  

34 27/01/2026 CHANDRA KUMAR K KUMARI (MTHR) 464, KANNIMEL 
THARAYIL, 

ERAMATHOOR, 
MANNAR, 

ERAMATHOOR, 
689622, 

CHENGANNUR

  

35 27/01/2026 Rinu Mariam Kunjumon Reny Kunjumon 
(MTHR)

Kalakkandathil, 
Mithramadam, 

Pandanad, Pandanad, 
689506, Chengannur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

36 27/01/2026 ARATHI PRAKASH PRAKASH K R (FTHR) KOKKALATHU 
THEKKETHIL, 

PENNUKKARA, ALA, 
PENNUKKARA, 

689520, 
CHENGANNUR

  

37 27/01/2026 Maneeshmon M MANIKANDAN C 
(FTHR)

14/380,KATTILVADAKKETHIL, 
BUDHANOOR, 
ENNAKKAD, 

BUDHANOOR, 
689510, 

CHENGANNUR

  

38 27/01/2026 KOSHY ABRAHAM V K ABRAHAM 
(FTHR)

PALLATHU 
VADAKKEDATHU 

EBENEZER, 
VENMONY, 
VENMONY, 

VENMONY P O, 
689509, 

CHENGANNUR

  

39 27/01/2026 AMEENA MOL R P V RAHIM (FTHR) AL SULAIMAN 
MANZIL, 

KURATTISSERY, 
MANNAR, MANNAR, 

689622, 
CHENGANNUR

  

40 27/01/2026 PARAMESWARAN 
ASSARI SASIKUMAR 

JANAKI (MTHR) 8/234, 
THAZHAMVILA 
VADAKKETHIL, 
KOLLAKADAVU, 

CHERIYANAD, 
KOLLAKADAVU, 

690509, 
CHENGANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

41 27/01/2026 GOPALAKRISHNAN 
V 

VIDHYADHARAN K 
(FTHR)

S4 QUARTERS 
PULIYOOR CAMPUS, 
ANGADICAL SOUTH, 

PULIYOOR, 
ANGADIKKAL 

SOUTH P O, 689122, 
CHENGANNUR

  

42 27/01/2026 MEKHA M MENON SREEREKHA MENON 
(MTHR)

MANIMANDIRAM, 
KALLISSERY, 

CHENGANNUR, 
KALLISSERY, 689124, 

CHENGANNUR

  

43 27/01/2026 Keerthija  P K Karthikeyan (FTHR) Padijaretharayil, 
Venmony, Venmony, 
Venmony, 689509, 

Chengannur

  

44 27/01/2026 Jayalakshmi S Sunilkumar M S (HSBN) Navami, Kurattissery, 
Kurattissery, Mannar, 
689622, Chengannur

  

45 27/01/2026 REJANI S BINU D (HSBN) MANAPURATHU, 
MANNAR P O, 

KURATTISSERY, 
MANNAR, 689622, 

CHENGANNUR

  

46 27/01/2026 Jayapriya A Rajeev Kumar (HSBN) Mundattum Thalackal, 
Puthenkottackakam, 

Chennithala, 
Chennithala, 690104, 

Mavelikara

  

47 27/01/2026 SHEBIN N SHAJU SHAJU NINAN (FTHR) KIZHAKKEKARA 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

VENMONY, 
VENMONY, 

VENMONY, 689509, 
CHENGANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

48 27/01/2026 NANDANA SURESH SURESH KUMAR K V 
(FTHR)

26/91, KIZHAKKE 
PULIPARAYIL, 

MUNDANCAVU, 
CHENGANNUR, 

689121, 
CHENGANNUR

  

49 27/01/2026 Athira PS Surendran (FTHR) Pramattakara, 
Medapadi, Pandanad, 
Pandanad, 689506, 

Chengannur

  

50 27/01/2026 Saranniya A S V T Sasidharan (FTHR) Njaliplavilayil 
Malyalayam, Venmony, 

Venmony, Venmony, 
689509, Chengannur

  

51 27/01/2026 K S PADMA K V NARAYANAN 
(HSBN)

NARAYANEEYUM, 
AREEKARA, 

MULAKUZHA, 
AREEKARA, 689505, 

CHENGANNUR

  

52 27/01/2026 ABRAHAM 
PHILIPOSE 

PHILIPOSE K A 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKEMUTTATHIL, 
MULAKUZHA, 
MULAKUZHA, 
MULAKUZHA, 

689505, 
CHENGANNUR

  

53 27/01/2026 ANNIE POTHEN ELIYAMMA POTHEN 
(OTHR)

PUTHEN BUNGLOW, 
CHENNITHALA, 
MAVELIKARA, 
CHENNITHALA, 

690105, MAVELIKARA

  

54 27/01/2026 CHINCHU RATHEESH (HSBN) THARAYIL VEEDU, 
PRAYAR, 

PANDANAD, 
PANDANAD NORTH, 

689124, 
CHENGANNUR

  



Jan 29, 2026, 2:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

55 27/01/2026 SHYMOL S SHIJIMOL M R 
(MTHR)

EDATHAYIL, 
VISHAVARSSERIKKARA, 
MANNAR, MANNAR, 

689622, 
CHENGANNUR

  

56 27/01/2026 Ancy sara reji reji george (FTHR) A K VILLA, 
KUTTEMPEROOR, 

MANNAR, 
KUTTEMPEROOR, 

689623, 
CHENGANNUR

  

57 27/01/2026 Glincy Mary  Jacob Jacob Varghese (FTHR) Keerikkattu  mannadiyil  
Blossom, Venmony, 
Venmony, Venmony, 
689509, Chengannur

  

58 27/01/2026 Linu Alex Ponnamma Alex 
(MTHR)

Thekkemampallil, 
Mithramadam, 

Pandanad, Pandanad, 
689506, Chengannur

  

59 27/01/2026 JOSEN E. G E P GEORGE (FTHR) IRRIYAL HOUSE, 
PULIYOOR PART, 

PULIYOOR, 
ELANJIMEL, 689511, 

CHENGANNUR

  

60 27/01/2026 ANNE ABRAHAM ABRAHAM 
PHILIPOSE (HSBN)

KIZHAKKEMUTTATHIL, 
MULAKUZHA, 
MULAKUZHA, 
MULAKUZHA, 

689535, 
CHENGANNUR

  

61 27/01/2026 SISIMOL VARGHESE VARGHESE K T 
(HSBN)

KAKKUNNIL HOUSE, 
MULAKUZHA, 

CHENGANNUR, 
MULAKUZHA, 

689505, 
CHENGANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

62 27/01/2026 Aneeshkumar T R Raveendran (FTHR) 422, Puthenpura 
Padeetathil, 

Kulanjikarazhma, 
Mannar, 

Valiyakulangara, 
690104, Chengannur

  

63 27/01/2026 Varun M Kumar maniamma (OTHR) kalarikkal vadakkethil, 
valiyakulangara, 

mannar, 
valiyakulangara, 

690104, mavelikara

  

64 27/01/2026 SAIJAN MATHEW K MATHAYI (FTHR) KURATTIYIL 
VADAKKETHIL, 

VENMONEY, 
VENMONEY, 

VENMONEY, 689509, 
CHENGANNUR

  

65 27/01/2026 SARANYA SIVAN BINU (HSBN) VALLAMKANNARIL, 
VISHAVERSERIKARA, 
MANNAR, MANNAR, 

689622, 
CHENGANNUR

  

66 27/01/2026 M R OMANAKUTTAN 
NAIR

RAGHAVAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

CHAITHRAM, 
PUNTHALA, 
VENMONY, 

PUNTHALA P O, 
689509, 

CHENGANNUR

  

67 27/01/2026 MATHAI K V K K VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

KENAVOLIL HOUSE, 
MAZHUKEER, 
MAZHUKEER, 

KALLISSERY, 689124, 
CHENGANNUR

  

68 27/01/2026 Devadeth B Biju (FTHR) Pravelil, Karikkuzhy, 
Thripperumthura, 

Chennithala South, 
690105, Mavelikkara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

69 27/01/2026 SHEELA C K JACOB VARKEY 
(HSBN)

PALANILKKUNNATHIL, 
KOZHUVALLOR, 

VENMONY, 
KOZHUVALLUR P O, 

689521, 
CHENGANNUR

  

70 27/01/2026 Salini H Rajeev V S (HSBN) 14/410, Sasivilasam, 
Areekkara, Mulakuzha, 

Areekkara, 689505, 
Chengannur

  

71 27/01/2026 DAISYMATHAI MATHAI K V (HSBN) KENAVOLIL, 
MAZHUKEER, 
MAZHUKEER, 

KALLISSERY, 689124, 
CHENGANNUR

  

72 27/01/2026 ATHIRA SATHEESH SANTHAMMA C 
(MTHR)

ATHIRA BHAVAN, 
PAVUKKARA, 

MANNAR, 
PAVUKKARA, 

689622, 
CHENGANNUR

  

73 27/01/2026 Athira P N Narendran (FTHR) Kuzhithara Thundiyil, 
Mithramadam, 

Pandanad, Pandanad, 
689506, Chengannur

  

74 27/01/2026 ARUN THOMAS 
ABRAHAM 

SANTHAMMA 
ABRAHAM (MTHR)

AKERIL 
PUTHENPARAMBIL, 

PAVUKKARA, 
MANNAR, 

PAVUKKARA, 
689622, 

CHENGANNUR

  

75 27/01/2026 KOCHUKUTTAN K KESAVAN (FTHR) MODIYIL 
THAZHEPURAYIL, 

VENMONY, 
VENMONY, 

VENMONY, 689509, 
CHENGANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

76 27/01/2026 D MURALIDHARAN SOBHA MURALI 
(WIFE)

VAISAKHI, NEAR 
PANCHAYATH 

OFFICE, 
CHERIYANAD, 
CHERIYANAD, 

689511, 
CHENGANNUR

  

77 27/01/2026 DEVIKAMOL G R geetha kumari (MTHR) gengothri kannankuzhi 
thekkathil, 

valiyakulangara, 
mannar, 

valiyakulangara, 
690104, mavelikara

  

78 27/01/2026 GOPIKA 
GOPINATHAN 

GOPINATHAN (FTHR) NEELAMBARI, 
VENMONY, 
VENMONY, 

VENMONY P O, 
689509, 

CHENGANNUR

  

79 27/01/2026 Binu Cv Chellamma (MTHR) 0/349A Valiyaparambu 
Colony, Mulakuzha, 

Mulakuzha, Peringala, 
689505, Chengannur

  

80 27/01/2026 Aadit Sajeev Sajeev M S (FTHR) Karinthakara 
Nilkunnathil, Areekkara, 
Mulakuzha, Areekkara, 

689505, Chengannur

  

81 27/01/2026 RADHIKA SADASIVAN (FTHR) KOMBANARIL, 
VISHAVERSERIKKARA, 
MANNAR, MANNAR, 

689622, 
CHENGANNUR

  

82 27/01/2026 BIJI V T ABHIJITH K ASHOK 
(HSBN)

KIZHAKKE 
POYKAYIL, 

PENNUKKARA, ALA, 
PENNUKKARA, 

689520, 
CHENGANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

83 27/01/2026 C. P. ANANDAN 
PILLAI 

Parameswaran Pillai 
(FTHR)

Chathavana House, 
Punthala P O, 

Venmoney, Punthala, 
689509, Chengannur

  

84 27/01/2026 ABHINAV VINOD VINOD KUMAR P N 
(FTHR)

KOTHERIL, 
PAVUKKARA, 

MANNAR, MANNAR, 
689622, 

CHENGANNUR

  

85 27/01/2026 PHINCY P RAJAN SAMUEL GEORGE 
(HSBN)

14/120 
MATTAPPALLIL 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

PANDANAD WEST, 
PANDANAD, 

PANDANAD WEST P 
O, 689506, 

CHENGANNUR

  

86 27/01/2026 AFSAL SUDEER SUDEER A K (FTHR) ERASSERIL, 
KURATTIKKADU, 

MANNAR, MANNAR, 
689622, 

CHENGANNUR

  

87 27/01/2026 ACHU 
KARTHIKEYAN 

KARTHIKEYAN M K 
(FTHR)

MANALEL, 
PAVUKKARA, 

MANNAR, MANNAR, 
689622, 

CHENGANNUR

  

88 27/01/2026 Unni Pillai 
Malayiltharayil Gopala 

Pillai

Gopala Pillai (FTHR) 14/45,Thamarassery 
Pallathu, 

Vanavathukkara, 
Thiruvanvandoor, 
Eramallikkara P O, 
689109, Chengannur

  

89 27/01/2026 SREEKUMAR S SIVARAMA PILLAI K 
(FTHR)

SREEBHAVANAM, 
VENMONY, 
VENMONY, 

VENMONY, 689509, 
CHENGANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

90 27/01/2026 MUKESH KUMAR P M MURALI (FTHR) SREESHYLAM, 
BUDHANUR 

PANCHAYAT, 
ENNAKAD VILLAGE, 
ELANJIMEL, 689511, 

CHENGANNUR

  

91 27/01/2026 ASWATHI RAJAN RAJAN N (FTHR) VALUPARAMPIL, 
KARAKKAD, 

MULAKKUZHA, 
KARAKKAD, 689504, 

CHENGANNUR

  

92 27/01/2026 ANOOP C S VALSALA (MTHR) KADAVILAMADATHIL, 
THIRUVANVANDOOR, 
THIRUVANVANDOOR, 
KALLISSERY, 689124, 

CHENGANNUR

  

93 27/01/2026 Roja K Roy Jiban C Benchamin 
(HSBN)

Ishtikapadethu 
Puthenveedu, 
Karikkuzhy, 

Thripperumthura, 
Chennithala South, 

690105, Mavelikkara

  

94 27/01/2026 KARTHIKA RAJ RAJAN P K (FTHR) POWARATHARAYIL, 
VENMONY, 
VENMONY, 

VENMONY P O, 
689509, 

CHENGANNUR

  

95 27/01/2026 Anu A Anirudhan N K (FTHR) 12/383, Sunoj Bhavan, 
Areekkara, Mulakuzha, 

Areekkara, 689505, 
Chengannur

  

96 27/01/2026 LEKSHMI SANTHOSH VIJI V (MTHR) LAKSHARCHANA, 
THIRUVANVANDOOR, 
THIRUVANVANDOOR, 
KALLISSERY, 689124, 

CHENGANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

97 27/01/2026 SURESH BABU. S K. N. SUMATHY 
(MTHR)

SITHARA, 
VENMONEY, 

CHENGANNUR, 
VENMONEY, 689509, 

CHENGANNUR

  

98 27/01/2026 Vinod Nanoo Nanoo (FTHR) KOTHERIL, 
PAVUKKARA, 

MANNAR, MANNAR, 
689622, 

CHENGANNUR

  

99 27/01/2026 ARCHANA DEVI P R SREEJITH S (HSBN) DEVADEYAM, 
VENMONY, 
VENMONY, 

VENMONY, 689509, 
CHENGANNUR

  

100 27/01/2026 Neethumol C Joseph Rijo Raju (HSBN) Nedumparambil, 
Keezhvanmazhy, 

Pandanad, Pandanad, 
689506, Chengannur

  

101 27/01/2026 SURIYA SUGHETHEN MUKESH KUMAR P 
M (HSBN)

SREESHYLAM, 
BUDHANNUR 
PANCHAYAT, 

ENNAKAD VILLAGE, 
ELANJIMEL, 689511, 

CHENGANNUR

  

102 27/01/2026 PENNAMMA JOHN GEORGE P G (HSBN) THEKKEPUTHUSSERIL, 
PENNUKKARA, ALA, 

PENNUKKARA, 
689520, 

CHENGANNUR

  

103 27/01/2026 NIJU IDICULA MATHAI IDICULA 
(FTHR)

KUZHIPARAMPIL 
MALAYIL, 

KODUKULANJI 
KARODU, 

VENMONEY, 
KOZHUVALLOOR, 

689521, 
CHENGANNUR

  



Jan 29, 2026, 2:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

104 27/01/2026 K K BINDHU Vinod Kumar (HSBN) KOTHERIL, 
PAVUKKARA, 

MANNAR, MANNAR, 
689622, 

CHENGANNUR

  

105 27/01/2026 Josey Abraham Abraham K V (FTHR) Mundukavu, 
Chengannur, 
Chengannur, 

Chengannur P O, 
689121, Chengannur

  

106 27/01/2026 SUBY GEORGE CHERIAN GEORGE 
(FTHR)

CHERIYANNOOR 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

VENMONY, 
VENMONY, 

VENMONY P O, 
689509, 

CHENGANNUR

  

107 27/01/2026 BINI SUBY SUBY GEORGE 
(HSBN)

CHERIYANNOOR 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

VENMONY, 
VENMONY, 

VENMONY P O, 
689509, 

CHENGANNUR

  

108 27/01/2026 JAMES JOHN REENA ELIZABETH 
VARGHESE (WIFE)

KODUKUZHIYIL, 
VENMONEY, 
VENMONEY, 

VENMONEY, 689509, 
CHENGANNUR

  

109 27/01/2026 Sreejith Kumar 
Channikavu 

Puthenparampil 
Surendran

Surendran (FTHR) 535, Channikavu Puthen 
Parampil, Kuttemperoor, 
Mannar, Kuttemperoor, 

689623, Chengannur

  

110 27/01/2026 Sarathkumar S Selvaraj (FTHR) 14/466valiyaparambu 
Colony, Mulakuzha, 

Mulakuzha, Peringala, 
689505, Chengannur

  



Jan 29, 2026, 2:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

111 27/01/2026 Sreekumar S Sivinpillai (FTHR) Kadampattu 
Kizhakkethil, 

Kurattissery, Mannar, 
Mannar, 689622, 

Chengannur

  

112 27/01/2026 ALIN SUSAN SUBY SUBY GEORGE 
(FTHR)

CHERIYANNOOR 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

VENMONY, 
VENMONY, 

VENMONY P O, 
689509, 

CHENGANNUR

  

113 27/01/2026 ADHARSH SAM 
JOHNCY

JOHNCY CHERIAN 
(FTHR)

MALAYIL 
NEDUVELIL HOUSE, 

KODUKULANJI 
KARODU, 

VENMONEY, 
KOZHUVALLOOR, 

689521, 
CHENGANNUR

  

114 27/01/2026 ABHIJITH V BINDHU VINOD 
(MTHR)

KOTHERIL, 
PAVUKKARA, 

MANNAR, MANNAR, 
689622, 

CHENGANNUR

  

115 27/01/2026 ABEL JAMES GOPI K K (FTHR) KUTTAMATHU, 
VAZHARMANGALAM, 

CHENGANNUR, 
VAZHARMANGALA, 

689124, 
CHENGANNUR

  

116 27/01/2026 SUJITHRA S RENJITH K (HSBN) METHARA 
KIZHAKKETHIL, 

KUTTAMPEROOR, 
MANNAR, 

KUTTAMPEROOR, 
689623, 

CHENGANNUR

  



Jan 29, 2026, 2:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

117 27/01/2026 sonu s varghese sabu varghese (FTHR) valiyathekkethil, 
kuttemperoor, mannar, 
kuttemperoor, 689623, 

chenganuur

  

118 27/01/2026 TINTU M S SANTHOSH KUMAR 
C S (HSBN)

CHAZHIYARIL, 
VISHAVERSSERIKKARA, 
MANNAR, MANNAR, 

689622, 
CHENGANNUR

  

119 27/01/2026 ANUPAMA K KRISHNAPRASAD 
(FTHR)

CHANDRABHAVANAM, 
THIRUVANVANDOOR, 
THIRUVANVANDOOR, 
KALLISSERY, 689124, 

CHENGANNUR

  

120 27/01/2026 Suma PK Pushpavally (OTHR) Chalikkunnil, 
Panchayathu Padi, 

Pandanad, Pandanad, 
689506, Chengannur

  

121 27/01/2026 Najama Shaji Shaji V K (FTHR) Thundiyil Vettiyaran 
Veedu, Kollakadavu, 

Cheriyanad, 
Kollakadavu P O, 

690509, Cheriyanad

  

122 27/01/2026 SANJANA S SAJIMON M R (FTHR) MANALEL, 
PAVUKKARA, 

MANNAR, MANNAR, 
689622, 

CHENGANNUR

  

123 27/01/2026 FARHANA NOUSHAD NOUSHAD P M 
(FTHR)

8/246, 
PANGAYIMALA 
THAZHETHIL, 

PUNTHALA P O, 
VENMONY, 

PUNTHALA, 689509, 
CHENGANNUR

  



Jan 29, 2026, 2:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

124 27/01/2026 Nandana UK UmaneshanTK Rethika 
TR (FTHR)

15/166kumaramangalath, 
Mulakuzha, Mulakuzha, 

Peringala, 689505, 
Chengannur

  

125 27/01/2026 Sanusha Vinod Vinod Kumar (FTHR) Thurappana 
Kizhakkethil, Mampra, 
Cheriyanad, Mampra, 
689508, Chengannur

  

126 27/01/2026 RIYA SAJI SAJI E K (FTHR) THOTTUNILATHU, 
VISHAVERSSERIKKARA, 
MANNAR, MANNAR, 

689622, 
CHENGANNUR

  

127 27/01/2026 FEBA SAJI SAJI DANIEL (FTHR) KIZHAKEKKARA 
HOUSE, 

KIZHAKKAVAZHI, 
CHENNITHALA, 
CHENNITHALA, 

690105, MAVELIKARA

  

128 27/01/2026 NIYAS RAJA SALIM SAIANABA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

188/D Mannil 
melethethil, punthala, 
venmony, punthala, 
689509, chengannur

  

129 27/01/2026 MANJU K M AJAYAKUMAR 
(HSBN)

KANDATHIL, 
THIRUVANVANDOOR, 
THIRUVANVANDOOR, 
KALLISSERY, 689124, 

CHENGANNUR

  

130 27/01/2026 N T VIJAYAKUMAR THANKAPPAN (FTHR) NANGALADIYIL, 
VEEYAPUARAM, 
KURATTISSRY, 

MELAPDOM, 689627, 
CHENGANNUR

  



Jan 29, 2026, 2:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

131 27/01/2026 SOORAJ S NAIR SAJISH KUMAR T V 
(FTHR)

43-THEKKEDATHU 
VEEDU, 

KURATTIKKADU, 
MANNAR, MANNAR, 

689622, 
CHENGANNUR

  

132 27/01/2026 Krishna Kumar R Savathriamma (MTHR) Chenkilathu 
Vsdakkethil .Gramam, 
Gramam, Ennakkad, 
Ennakkad, 689624, 

Chengannur

  

133 27/01/2026 Saipooja R Jayasree (MTHR) Sreeja Mandiram, 
Karikkuzhy, 

Thripperumthura, 
Chennithala South, 

690105, Mavelikkara

  

134 27/01/2026 RAMANI K R RAGHUPATHI (HSBN) KOCHUKUNNUMPURATHU, 
PUTHENCAVU, 
CHENGANNUR, 
PUTHENCAVU, 

689123, 
CHENGANNUR

  

135 27/01/2026 VARGHESE 
VARGHESE 

MATHAN OOMMAN 
(FTHR)

MANNADITHEKKETHIL, 
KOZHUVALLOOR, 

VENMONEY, 
KOZHUVALLOOR P 

O, 689521, 
CHENGANNUR

  

136 27/01/2026 ATHUL MURALI MURALEEDHARAN 
B (FTHR)

Athul Bhavanam, 
THRIPPERUMTHURA, 

CHENNITHALA, 
THRIPPERUMTHURA, 

690105, 
CHENGANNUR

  

137 27/01/2026 SHABANA RAHIM ABDUL RAHEEM 
(FTHR)

CHAYAMPARAMPIL, 
KURATTISSERY, 

MANNAR, MANNAR, 
689622, 

CHENGANNUR

  



Jan 29, 2026, 2:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

138 27/01/2026 THRITHU RAJ RAJESH P G (FTHR) 110 RADHA NIVAS, 
KURATTIKKADU, 

MANNAR, MANNAR, 
689622, 

CHENGANNUR

  

139 27/01/2026 SANDEEP S NAIR SAJISH KUMAR T V 
(FTHR)

43-THEKKEDATHU 
VEEDU, 

KURATTIKKADU, 
MANNAR, MANNAR, 

689622, 
CHENGANNUR

  

140 27/01/2026 SARAMMA 
VARGHESE 

VARGHESE 
VARGHESE (HSBN)

MANNADITHEKKETHIL, 
KOZHUVALLOOR, 

VENMONEY, 
KOZHUVALLOOR P 

O, 689521, 
CHENGANNUR

  

141 27/01/2026 Alim sha Shanavas B (FTHR) Pulickalalumoottil Al 
Safa, Kurattissery, 

Kurattissery, Mannar, 
689622, Chengannur

  

142 27/01/2026 Akash Prasanth Prasanth A R (FTHR) Ramachandravilasam, 
Budhannur, Ennakkad, 
Budhannur, 689510, 

Chengannur

  

143 27/01/2026 HANNAH DEENA 
JAMES

JAMES JOHN (FTHR) KODUKUZHIYIL, 
VENMONEY, 
VENMONEY, 

VENMONEY, 689509, 
CHENGANNUR

  

144 27/01/2026 ANI P T THANKAPPAN (FTHR) PALACKAMTHARA, 
THIRUVANVANDOOR, 
THIRUVANVANDOOR, 
KALLISSERY, 689124, 

CHENGANNUR

  



Jan 29, 2026, 2:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

145 27/01/2026 AVANI V RAMADEVAN P K 
(FTHR)

PERUNTHE 
VADAKKETHIL, 
PAVUKKARA, 

MANNAR, MANNAR, 
689622, 

CHENGANNUR

  

146 27/01/2026 Preetha Saji Saji (HSBN) Valiyezhuthu 
Vadakkethil, 

Keezhvanmazhy, 
Pandanad, Pandanad, 
689506, Chengannur

  

147 27/01/2026 SREELEKSHMI 
BALAN 

BALAN C C (FTHR) ADITHYA 
BHAVANAM, 
VENMONY, 
VENMONY, 

VENMONY P O, 
689509, 

CHENGANNUR

  

148 27/01/2026 Shahana Shan Shanavas B (FTHR) Pulickalalumoottil Al 
Safa, Kurattissery, 

Kurattissery, Mannar, 
689622, Chengannur

  

149 27/01/2026 Niveditha P N Prabha Praveenkumar N Prabha 
(FTHR)

Prabha Nivas, Peringala, 
Mulakkuzha, 

Mulakkuzha, 689505, 
Chengannur

  

150 27/01/2026 CHERIYIL MATHEW 
JACOB 

ASWATHY CHECHA 
VARGHESE (OTHR)

CHERIYIL MATHEW 
JACOB, CHERUKOLE, 

MAVELIKARA, 
CHERUKOLE, 690104, 

MAVELIKARA

  

151 27/01/2026 GOURI JAIN JAIN T S (FTHR) THATTAKKATTIL, 
KARAKKAD, 

MULAKKUZHA, 
KARAKKAD, 689504, 

CHENGANNUR

  



Jan 29, 2026, 2:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

152 27/01/2026 M J Thomas M G Joseph (FTHR) 17/28-1 MANALEL 
HOUSE, NEAR GOVT 
ITI, CHENGANNUR, 
ANGADICAL SOUTH 

P O, 689122, 
CHENGANNUR

  

153 27/01/2026 Devanarayanan J Jayakrishnan Unnithan 
G (FTHR)

Krishasadanam, 
Budhannur, Ennakkad, 
Budhannur, 689510, 

Chengannur

  

154 27/01/2026 RESHMA R SATHYANESAN P D 
(HSBN)

SATHYALAYAM, 
PAVUKKARA, 

MANNAR, MANNAR, 
689622, 

CHENGANNUR

  

155 27/01/2026 ABHIJITH MANOJ MANOJ M M (FTHR) NAMBYIYATTILKUNNU, 
THIRUVANVANDOOR, 
THIRUVANVANDOOR, 
KALLISSERY, 689124, 

CHENGANNUR

  

156 27/01/2026 ALVIN THOMAS CHACKO THOMAS 
(FTHR)

PUTHENPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KANJIRATHIN 
MOODU, 

CHENGANNUR, 
ANGADICAL SOUTH, 

689122, 
CHENGANNUR

  

157 27/01/2026 RESHMI R RAJESHKUMAR K C 
(FTHR)

KALEECKAL, 
KURATTIKKADU, 

MANNAR, MANNAR, 
689622, 

CHENGANNUR

  

158 27/01/2026 PRIYANKA T P PUSHPARAJ T K 
(FTHR)

THAMARASSERY, 
CHERIYANAD, 
CHERIYANAD, 
CHERIYANAD, 

689511, CHERIYANAD

  



Jan 29, 2026, 2:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

159 27/01/2026 NOORJAHAN P M MAITHEEN BEEVI 
(MTHR)

PUTHAN PURACKAL, 
CHENGANNOOR, 

MULAKUZHA, 
MULAKUZHA, 

689504, 
CHENGANNOOR

  

160 27/01/2026 BENSON B OOMMEN OOMMEN GEORGE V 
(FTHR)

VADAKKEKARA 
BLESSVILLA, 
VENMONY, 
VENMONY, 

VENMONY P O, 
689509, 

CHENGANNUR

  

161 27/01/2026 JOHN ROHAN 
THOMAS 

SUNITHA (OTHR) KADUVETTOOR 
KEELATTIL, 

CHERUKOLE, 
MAVELIKARA, 

CHERUKOLE, 690104, 
MAVELIKARA

  

162 27/01/2026 SUHANA S NANDHU UDAYAN 
(HSBN)

GREESHMA 
BHAVAN, 

PAVUKKARA, 
MANNAR, MANNAR, 

689622, 
CHENGANNUR

  

163 27/01/2026 Santhi P R SAJIKUMAR K 
(HSBN)

0,KADAMBATTUVILA, 
KURATTIKKADU, 

MANNAR, MANNAR, 
689622, CHENGANUR

  

164 27/01/2026 Jayakrishnan K 
Karnavar 

Krishna Karnavar G 
(FTHR)

Vakkayil House, 
Cheruvalloor, 
Cheriyanad, 

Kollakadavu P O, 
690509, Chengannur

  



Jan 29, 2026, 2:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

165 27/01/2026 SHIJU SAMUEL SOSAMMA (MTHR) 02/138  
PERUMPETTIL 

VEEDU, 
KODUKULANJI 

KARODU, 
VENMONY, 

KOZHUVALLOOR, 
689521, 

CHENGANNUR

  

166 27/01/2026 AKASH BHASKER BHASKARAN (FTHR) NEELIMAYIL, 
Peringilipuram, 

Ennakkad, 
Peringilipuram, 689624, 

Chengannur

  

167 27/01/2026 BEN JOSEPH 
THOMAS 

M J JOSEPH (FTHR) 17/28-1 MANALEL, 
ANGADICAL SOUTH, 

CHENGANNUR, 
ANGADICAL SOUTH 

P O, 689122, 
CHENGANNUR

  

168 27/01/2026 NAVYALAKSHMI M MAHESWARAN N P 
(FTHR)

329  
NADUVATHADATHU, 

PANDANAD, 
PANDANAD, 

PANDANAD WEST P 
O, 689506, 

CHENGANNUR

  

169 27/01/2026 JUBY VARGHESE SAM (HSBN) MOOLAYIL HOUSE, 
CHENNITHALA, 
CHENNITHALA, 
CHENNITHALA, 

690105, MAVELIKARA

  

170 27/01/2026 P B ABDUL MAJEED 
KUNJU 

SUNEESHA BEEGAM 
(WIFE)

PALAKEEZHIL 
HOUSE, MANNAR P 
O, KURATTISSERY, 
MANNAR, 689622, 

CHENGANNUR

  



Jan 29, 2026, 2:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

171 27/01/2026 JUDITH JAMES JAMES VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

003/131-0 KAIRALI, 
PERISSERRY, 
PULIYOOR, 

PERISSERRY, 689126, 
CHENGANNOOR

  

172 27/01/2026 DHANYA DASAN RENJITH V R (HSBN) 27/A NELLITHANATH 
KIZHAKKETHIL, 
THURUTHIMEL, 
CHERIYANAD, 

NEDUVARAMCODE 
P O, 689508, 

CHENGANNUR

  

173 27/01/2026 SINDHU 
SIVAPRASAD 

SIVAPRASAD N 
(HSBN)

CHAKKULATHU 
KIZHAKKETHIL, 

VENMONY, 
VENMONY, 

VENMONY P O, 
689509, 

CHENGANNUR

  

174 27/01/2026 ANJANA S SUMESH KUMAR O 
(OTHR)

LEKSHMI 
BHAVANAM, 

EREZHA SOUTH, 
CHETTIKULANGARA, 
CHETTIKULANGARA, 
690106, MAVELIKARA

  

175 27/01/2026 Abhirami A M Manoj B K (FTHR) Manoj Mandiram, 
Kadampoor, Ennakkad, 

Budhanoor, 689510, 
Chengannur

  

176 27/01/2026 Tharun Kumar G Omana Devi (MTHR) Karthika, Perishery, 
Puliyoor, Perishery, 
689126, Chengannur

  

177 27/01/2026 FIDHA HAKKIM P M HAKKIM SAHIB 
(FTHR)

FATHIMA MANZIL, 
PAVUKKARA, 

KURATTISSERY, 
PAVUKKARA, 

689622, 
CHENGANNUR

  



Jan 29, 2026, 2:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

178 27/01/2026 AJMAL NAUSHAD NAUSHAD P S (FTHR) 894-
PADIPPURACKAL 
PUTHENVEEDU, 
KURATTISSERY, 

MANNAR, MANNAR 
P O, 689622, 

CHENGANNUR

  

179 27/01/2026 Akshay Prabha Prabha P J (FTHR) Prabha Mandiram, 
Budhanoor, Ennakkad, 
Budhanoor, 689510, 

Chengannur

  

180 27/01/2026 KEZIA MARIAM 
VARGHESE 

VARGHESE 
VARGHESE (FTHR)

MANNADITHEKKETHIL, 
KOZHUVALLOOR, 

VENMONEY, 
KOZHUVALLOOR P 

O, 689521, 
CHENGANNUR

  

181 27/01/2026 SONU S PILLAI SHARAFUDEEN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

PULIMOOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

KOLLAKADAVU, 
CHERIYANAD, 

KOLLAKADAVU, 
690509, 

CHENGANNUR

  

182 27/01/2026 ABHIRAM R RAJEEV (FTHR) CHEPPAZHATHIL 
LAKSHAMVEED 

COLONY, 
KUTTEMPEROOR, 

MANNAR, 
KUTTEMPEROOR, 

689623, 
CHENGANNUR

  

183 27/01/2026 ANGEL SUSAN 
THOMAS 

THOMAS M J (FTHR) 17/28-1 MANALEL 
HOUSE, ANGADICAL 

SOUTH, 
CHENGANNUR, 

ANGADICAL SOUTH 
P O, 689122, 

CHENGANNUR

  



Jan 29, 2026, 2:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

184 27/01/2026 Akshay T A Anil Kumar (FTHR) Thamarakkattil, 
Budhanoor, Ennakkad, 
Budhanoor, 689510, 

Chengannur

  

185 27/01/2026 Smitha Mariyam Samson Samson Thomas (FTHR) KANDATHIL 
PUTHEN PURAYIL 

THIRUVANVANDOOR, 
Thiruvanvandoor, 

chengannur, 
chengannur, 689109, 

chengannur

  

186 27/01/2026 JAINY THOMAS M J THOMAS (HSBN) 17/28-1 MANALEL 
HOUSE, ANGADICAL 

SOUTH, 
CHENGANNUR, 

ANGADICAL SOUTH 
P O, 689122, 

CHENGANNUR

  

187 27/01/2026 PAVAN P PRASAD SIVAPRASAD N 
(FTHR)

CHAKKULATHU 
KIZHAKKETHIL, 

VENMONY, 
VENMONY, 

VENMONY P O, 
689509, 

CHENGANNUR

  

188 27/01/2026 Arun T A Anil Kumar (FTHR) Thamarakkattil, 
Budhanoor, Ennakkad, 
Budhanoor, 689510, 

Chengannur

  

189 27/01/2026 Stanly Sabu Sabu Thomas (FTHR) 12/ 437,Vadakkekuttu 
House, Madavana, 
Thiruvanvandoor, 

Thiruvanvandoor P O, 
689109, Chengannur

  



Jan 29, 2026, 2:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

190 27/01/2026 SUNI B KAMALASANAN P K 
(HSBN)

KAUSTHUBHAM, 
VENMONY, 
VENMONY, 

VENMONY P O, 
689509, 

CHENGANNUR

  

191 27/01/2026 PRASAD P J JANARDHANAN 
(FTHR)

338, 
PADEETTEKARA, 
ERAMATHOOR, 
KURATTISSERY, 
ERAMATHOOR, 

689622, 
CHENGANNUR

  

192 27/01/2026 Sredha Subhash Mayadevi (MTHR) VALIYAVEETTIL, 
Karakkad, Mulakuzha, 

Karakkad, 689504, 
Chengannur

  

193 27/01/2026 AUGNES JOSEPH THOMAS P J (HSBN) PLANTHARA 
KIZHAKKETHIL, 

CHERUKOLE, 
MAVELIKARA, 

CHERUKOLE, 690104, 
MAVELIKARA

  

194 27/01/2026 Solomon Sabu Sabu Thomas (FTHR) 12/437,Vadakkekuttu 
House, Madavana, 
Thiruvanvandoor, 

Thiruvanvandoor P O, 
689109, Chengannur

  

195 27/01/2026 NOUFAL NAVAS NAVAS K E (FTHR) KUNNUKANDATHIL, 
KURATTIKKADU, 

MANNAR, MANNAR, 
689622, 

CHENGANNUR

  

196 27/01/2026 SURYA MOL S SREEJISH C S (HSBN) SREEJITH BHAVAM, 
PAVUKKARA, 

MANNAR, MANNAR, 
689622, 

CHENGANNUR

  



Jan 29, 2026, 2:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

197 27/01/2026 JAYAKUMAR PAPPACHAN (FTHR) SREESYLAM, 
PULIYOOR P O, 
CHENGANNUR, 

PULIYOOR, 689510, 
CHENGANNUR

  

198 27/01/2026 KEERTHANA S 
KAMAL 

KAMALASANAN P K 
(FTHR)

KAUSTHUBHAM, 
VENMONY, 
VENMONY, 

VENMONY  P O, 
689509, 

CHENGANNUR

  

199 27/01/2026 KARTHIK SURESH SURESH (FTHR) PANTHALATHIL 
THEKKETHIL, 
PAVUKKARA, 

MANNAR, MANNAR, 
689622, 

CHENGANNUR

  

200 27/01/2026 THOMAS P J P V JOSEPH (FTHR) 104,PLANTHARA 
KIZHAKKETHIL,, 

CHERUKOLE, 
CHENNITHALA, 

CHERUKOLE P O, 
690104, MAVELIKARA

  

201 27/01/2026 R REMADEVI JAYAKUMAR (HSBN) SREESYLAM, 
PULIYOOR P O, 
CHENGANNUR, 

PULIYOOR, 689510, 
CHENGANNUR

  

202 27/01/2026 ROHITH RAJEEV RAJEEV P R (FTHR) PALAPPARAMPIL, 
VISHAVERSSERIKKARA, 
MANNAR, MANNAR, 

689622, 
CHENGANNUR

  



Jan 29, 2026, 2:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

203 27/01/2026 SARASWATHY 
AMMA 

PARAMESWARAN 
NAIR (HSBN)

03/393 F   
PATTARODATHU 

VISWAM, 
KODUKULANJI 

KARODU, 
VENMONY, 

KOZHUVALLOOR, 
689521, 

CHENGANNUR

  

204 27/01/2026 ATHULYA S SANKARAN 
NAMBOOTHIRI 

(FTHR)

393,CHERUTHALA 
MADOM, 

CHERUKOLE, 
CHENNITHALA, 

CHERUKOLE, 690104, 
MAVELIKARA

  

205 27/01/2026 GOPIKA GOPI VISHNU RAJAN 
(HSBN)

VISHNU 
BHAVANAM, 
PAVUKKARA, 

MANNAR, MANNAR, 
689622, 

CHENGANNUR

  

206 27/01/2026 MARIYA V JOSE JOSE THOMAS (FTHR) 375,thakadiyil puthen 
veedu, BUDHANOOR, 

ENNAKKAD, 
BUDHANOOR, 

689510, 
CHENGANNUR

  

207 27/01/2026 DHANUSH MR RAMESHKUMAR MR 
(FTHR)

Mundackal 
Kizhakkethil, 

Angadical, Chengannur, 
Puthencavu, 689123, 

Chengannur

  

208 27/01/2026 AMRUTHA THULASI THULASI P T (FTHR) ENCHIKALYIL, 
VAZHARMANGALAM, 

CHENGANNUR, 
VAZHARMANGALAM, 

689124, 
CHENGANNUR

  



Jan 29, 2026, 2:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

209 27/01/2026 BIJIL B BIJU S (FTHR) EDATHAYIL, 
VISHAVERSSERIKKARA, 
MANNAR, MANNAR, 

689622, 
CHENGANNUR

  

210 27/01/2026 Sidhila.Saseendran Sasindran (FTHR) Kurumulathil House, 
Thakidiyil Padi, 

Pandanad, Pandanad, 
689506, Chengannur

  

211 27/01/2026 Vishnu V S Viji Kuttapan (FTHR) Valliyathu, 
Neduvaramcode, Ala, 

Neduvaramcode, 
689508, Chengannur

  

212 27/01/2026 MARY JASMIN P S Sr Jaya Gabriel (OTHR) 15/57 St Joseph Convent 
Cheriyanadu, 
Cheriyanadu, 
Cheriyanadu, 

Cheriyanadu, 689511, 
Chenganoor

  

213 27/01/2026 CHRISTENA 
THANKACHAN 

THANKACHAN K K 
(FTHR)

KUTTAMATHU, 
VAZHARMANGALAM, 

CHENGANNUR, 
VAZHARMANGALAM, 

689124, 
CHENGANNUR

  

214 27/01/2026 Jinsu Mariyam Jobichan Jobichan (FTHR) Nelluparambil House, 
Thuruthikkadu, 

Pandanad, Pandanad, 
689506, Chengannur

  

215 27/01/2026 Anugraha Alex Sheebamary (MTHR) Kochuveettil House, 
Karazhma east, 

Chennithala, 
Valiyakulangara, 

690104, Mavelikara

  



Jan 29, 2026, 2:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

216 27/01/2026 ANCHU S NAIR SUKUMARAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

ARUN BHAVAN, 
PULIYOOR, 

CHENGANNUR, 
PULIYOOR, 689510, 

CHENGANNUR

  

217 27/01/2026 ANUPAMA 
ANIRUDHAN

ANIRUDHAN C.S 
(FTHR)

Chettiyanmodiyil 
House, Angadical South, 
Chengannur, Angadical 

South, 689122, 
Chengannur

  

218 27/01/2026 JOHN ACHANKUNJU JOHN VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

puthukkeeril 
puthenveedu, Poomala, 
ala, poomala, 689520, 

chengannur

  

219 27/01/2026 Vinu PM Sreelatha (MTHR) Pullamparambil, 
Vanmazhy, Pandanad, 

Pandanad, 689506, 
Chengannur

  

220 27/01/2026 NIMAL C THOMAS Oommen Thomas 
(FTHR)

MAMKOOTTATHIL, 
KODUKULANJI, Ala, 

KODUKULANJI, 
689508, Chengannur

  

221 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HASHIM 

NADEERA BEEVI A S 
(MTHR)

KUZHIYATHU 
VADAKKETHIL, 
KOLLAKADAVU, 
CHERIYANADU, 
KOLLAKADAVU, 

690509, 
CHENGANNOOR

  

222 27/01/2026 Amarjyothi P Akhil Suresh (HSBN) Laksham Veedu, 
Cheriyanad, Cheriyanad, 

Thonakad, 689511, 
Chengannur

  

223 27/01/2026 G J NOBLE JOHN GINGLE JOHN J 
(FTHR)

VINU BHAVANAM, 
PUNTHALA P O, 

VENMONY, 
PUNTHALA, 689509, 

CHENGANNUR

  



Jan 29, 2026, 2:22 AM
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applications have been received)
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CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

224 27/01/2026 SHEEJA P M AISHA BEEVI (MTHR) MASHOOR VILLA, 
MULAKUZHA, 

CHENGANNUR, 
MULAKUZHA, 

689505, 
CHENGANNUR

  

225 27/01/2026 MARIAMMA 
ALOTHU CHACKO 

JOHN ACHANKUNJU 
(HSBN)

puthukkeril 
puthenveedu, poomala, 
ala, poomala, 689520, 

chengannur

  

226 27/01/2026 AKSHA MARIA AJISH Simsu V J (MTHR) 10/529 Pushppalayam, 
Thonackadu, Puliyoor, 
Thonackadu, 689511, 

Chengannoor

  

227 27/01/2026 AKHIL S SHINOJ CHANDRAN 
(FTHR)

THOTTUPURATH 
HOUSE, 

KODUKULANJI, Ala, 
KODUKULANJI, 

689508, Chengannur

  

228 27/01/2026 JAIMI ANN 
ACHENKUNJU 

JOHN ACHANKUNJU 
(FTHR)

puthukkeril 
puthenveedu, poomala, 
ala, poomala, 689520, 

chengannur

  

229 27/01/2026 ARYA ASHOKAN ASHOKAN (FTHR) KARIASERIL 
LAKSHAM VEEDU, 

KOTTAMURI, 
THRIPPERUMTHURA, 
THRIPPERUMTHURA, 
690105, MAVELIKARA

  

230 27/01/2026 Asha Jayakrishnan Jayakrishnan Krishna 
Karnavar (HSBN)

Vakkayil House, 
Kollakadavu, 
Chengannur, 

Kollakadavu P O, 
690509, Chengannur

  



Jan 29, 2026, 2:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

231 27/01/2026 PARVATHI ANIL ANIL KUMAR P K 
(FTHR)

ANIL BHAVANAM, 
PUNTHALA P O, 

VENMONY, 
PUNTHALA, 689509, 

CHENGANNUR

  

232 27/01/2026 SACHIN S SATHYAN M V 
(FTHR)

KODINJUREETHU, 
BUDHANOOR P O 
CHENGANNUR, 

ENNAKKAD, 
BUDHANOOR, 

689510, 
CHENGANNUR

  

233 27/01/2026 Aswathy P R Prasanna (MTHR) Palanilkkunnathil, 
Thittamel, Chengannur, 
Chengannur, 689121, 

Chengannur

  

234 27/01/2026 Mathai M Yohannan Yohannan (FTHR) Maruthannat House, 
Thoppil Market 

Kurishummoodu, 
Chengannur, 

Bhudhanoor, 689510, 
Ennakkad

  

235 27/01/2026 T K MATHAI KOSHY (FTHR) THEKKETHERUVIL, 
KODUKULANJI, Ala, 

KODUKULANJI, 
689508, Chengannur

  

236 27/01/2026 SHIFANY MASHOOR 
SHAH

AHAMMAD 
MASHOOR SHAH 

(FTHR)

Mashoor Villa, 
Mulakuzha, 
Chengannur, 

MULAKUZHA, 
689505, 

CHENGANNUR

  

237 27/01/2026 MARIAMMA 
CHACKO 

Susamma Thomas 
(OTHR)

Koickal Thekkethil, 
Thonackadu, Puliyoor, 
Thonackadu, 689511, 

Chengannoor
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238 27/01/2026 Sherlyn Sara Mathew Mathew Mammen 
(FTHR)

Kotturethu, 
Mundankavu, 
Chengannur, 

Chengannur, 689121, 
Chengannur

  

239 27/01/2026 Salini S Vishnu P G (HSBN) Pallappasseril, 
Karakkadu, 

Mulakkuzha, 
Karakkadu, 689504, 

Chengannur

  

240 27/01/2026 Abhishek P R Prasanna (MTHR) Palanilkkunnathil, 
Thittamel, Chengannur, 
Chengannur, 689121, 

Chengannur

  

241 27/01/2026 Abhijith S Sudersanan P V (FTHR) Rema Bhavan, 
Mundankavu, 
Chengannur, 

Chengannur, 689121, 
Chengannur

  

242 27/01/2026 Dakshina R S Saji M P (FTHR) 14/358, Mannil, 
Areekkara, Mulakuzha, 

Areekkara, 689505, 
Chengannur

  

243 27/01/2026 Dakshina R S Saji M P (FTHR) 14/358, Mannil, 
Areekkara, Mulakuzha, 

Areekkara, 689505, 
Chengannur

  

244 27/01/2026 LIGI GEORGE ZENU JACOB 
MATHEW (HSBN)

KUZHIAMPURATHU 
HOUSE, 

KODUKULANJI, Ala, 
KODUKULANJI, 

689508, Chengannur

  

245 27/01/2026 Aswin Lal L Lal L V (FTHR) 05/424 Lal Bhavan, 
Pattangad, Mulakuzha, 

Karakkad, 689504, 
Chengannur
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applications have been received)
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Revision identity

246 27/01/2026 AKASH U UTHAMAN (FTHR) PUTHUVAKKAL 
THEKKETHIL, 

PENNUKARA, Ala, 
PENNUKARA, 689520, 

CHENGANNUR

  

247 27/01/2026 SIDDARTH S Sunil Kumar B (FTHR) Sreebrahmam, Peringad, 
Ennakkad, Budhanoor, 

689510, Chengannur

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


